ROUTE 8- TURTLE AM

TURTLE PM

TIME
6:40
6:55
7:08
7.08
7:09
7:09

719
7:24

7:26
7:28
7:30
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45

747

TIME
3:20
3.20
3:21
3:21

LOCATION

SHOW UP TIME

DEPART BUS YARD
Shore Rd & Winter Rd
Shore Rd & Reich Ln
Shore Rd & J Shea Way
410 Shore Rd

Shore Rd & Bonita Ln

844 Shore Rd

Heuslein Rd & Breeze Way
141 Heuslein Rd

84 Heuslein Rd

771 LEWIS RD

681 Lewis Rd

Lewis Rd & Country View Dr
Lewis Rd & Dun Rollin Ln
Lewis Rd & Percival Road
Lewis Rd & Peterson Rd

HWY 101 @ Sieberts Creek Rd- (CONESTOGA RV)
481 Sherburne Rd

10 Atterberry Rd 7:27 159 Atterberry Rd
344 Atterberry Rd

425 Cassidy Rd

Autumn Rd & Barnes Rd
Autumn Rd & Eldridge Rd
Cassidy Rd & Cassidy Creek Rd
Cassidy Rd & Timberline Dr
Atterberry Rd & Tripp Rd
Atterberry Rd & Equus Ln

1562 Atterberry Rd

1922 Atterberry Rd

Atterberry Rd & Frost Rd

2425 Atterberry Rd

2654 Atterberry Rd

LOCATION

Shore Rd & Winter Rd
Shore Rd & Reich Ln
Shore Rd & J Shea Way

410 Shore Rd



3:22

3:24

3:28

3:28

3:28
3:29

3:30

3:30

3:31

3:31

3:32

3:35

3:40

3:45

3:46

3:47

3:48

3:50

3:51

3:53

3:55

3:55

3:55

3:55

3:56

4:00

4:01

4:.02

Shore Rd & Bonita Ln

844 Shore Rd

Heuhslein Rd & Breeze Way
141 Heuhslein Rd

84 Heuslein Rd
771 LEWIS RD

681 Lewis Rd

Lewis Rd & Country View Dr
Lewis Rd & Dun Rollin Ln
Lewis Rd & Percival Road
Lewis Rd & Peterson Rd
HWY 101 @ Sieberts Creek Rd- (CONESTOGA RV)
481 Sherburne Rd

10 Atterberry Rd

138 Atterberry Rd

302 ATTERBERRY RD

472 Cassidy Rd

Autumn Rd & Barnes Rd
Autumn Rd & Eldridge Rd
Cassidy Rd & Cassidy Creek Rd
Cassidy Rd & Timberline Dr
Atterberry Rd & Tripp Rd
Atterberry Rd & Equus Ln
1562 Atterberry Rd

1922 Atterberry Rd
Atterberry Rd & Frost Rd
2425 Atterberry Rd

2654 Atterberry Rd
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